
INSCRIÇÃO RESULTADO
000301904-6 APTO
000306138-4 APTO
000012971-2 APTO
000302526-0 APTO
000009396-3 APTO
000029695-3 APTO
000304932-0 APTO
000303234-2 APTO
000029658-9 APTO
000298817-6 APTO
000301153-9 APTO
000305874-1 APTO
000029219-2 APTO
000009470-6 APTO
000009415-3 APTO
000004028-2 APTO
000300608-8 APTO
000298887-3 APTO
000012855-4 APTO
000308063-4 APTO
000010780-8 APTO
000307965-3 APTO
000013142-3 APTO
000029021-1 APTO
000301100-8 APTO
000303555-0 APTO
000305566-1 APTO
000010996-7 APTO
000307121-2 APTO
000301168-7 APTO
000298196-0 APTO
000299984-7 APTO

000013081-8 APTO

000302157-5 APTO
000305212-9 APTO
000010069-2 APTO
000308300-7 APTO
000003946-2 APTO
000009636-9 APTO
000302442-9 APTO
000029300-8 APTO
000300678-5 APTO
000301867-8 APTO

ITALO HENRIQUE SOUZA SANTOS
GUSTAVO TORRES MONTEIRO MELO

JOSE JULIO BARBOSA GAMA
LALESCA DE LIMA SILVA

MAURICIO MATEUS SILVA LINO
BRUNO SANTOS CARDOSO

GUILHERME HENRIQUE DA CRUZ CARVALHO 
TEIXEIRA

JOAO GOUVEIA FALCAO NETO
DIEGO NUNES LAURINDO

JONAS DO ROSARIO SANTANA
ANTONIO DANIEL LUCIO DA SILVA

MARIA EDUARDA SOARES VEIGA
DEYVID NUNES DOS SANTOS

DIEGO DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA
LUCAS VINICIUS SA FERREIRA

THAYANNE SAMILLE DA SILVA SANTOS
JEMESSON RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS

TIAGO LOPES DA SILVA
PEDRO RAPHAEL MARCOLINO DA ROCHA

JOZIMAR BARRETO DOS SANTOS
RAY PEREIRA SILVA

KRISHNA CARLOS DE ALMEIDA MIRANDA

RENALVO NUNES AMORIM
LILIANE CINTIA DA SILVA

MICHAEL ANTONY DE OLIVEIRA MACEDO
FELLIPE FERREIRA DA SILVA LIRA

DANIEL MENDES DE SOUZA
ITALO MICHEL DOS SANTOS CAFE

GENIVAL JANUARIO JUNIOR
ITALO DO NASCIMENTO SANTOS

EVERTON CAETANO DA SILVA

JOSEFA ISLEANY BAZILIO GOMES
JOSE VITOR RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS MARTINS
MARCOS VINICIUS RODRIGUES DE SOUZA

NEWTON MEDRADO MOURA RIBEIRO COELHO
ADNA LIRA BRAZ DOS SANTOS

MERCIO XAVIER COSTA DO NASCIMENTO
OLIMPIO RAPHAEL ARAUJO PINHEIRO

ANA KAROLINA DA SILVA MORAIS
ALVARO PORTINNARI DA SILVA
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IGOR RAMALHO BRANDAO
MONIZI KETYLEN DA SILVA LIMA

MARCOS HENRIQUE DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
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000303392-9 APTO

000301104-8 APTO

000304458-0 APTO
000004596-9 APTO
000012945-3 APTO
000299272-8 APTO
000010737-9 APTO
000013458-9 APTO
000029669-4 APTO
000028393-2 APTO
000028644-3 APTO
000298240-7 APTO
000004547-0 APTO
000004705-8 APTO
000013422-8 APTO
000306392-8 APTO
000301055-1 APTO
000300637-2 APTO
000029349-0 APTO
000304454-0 APTO
000307826-3 APTO
000301752-2 APTO
000303459-3 APTO
000300752-6 APTO
000307246-6 APTO
000010342-0 APTO
000302225-8 APTO
000004309-5 APTO
000301743-4 APTO
000304046-2 APTO
000004070-3 APTO
000004235-8 APTO
000299080-1 APTO
000305919-0 APTO
000302217-0 APTO
000302438-0 APTO
000300356-7 APTO
000308516-0 APTO
000004387-7 APTO

000302924-9 APTO

000029917-0 APTO
000300158-2 APTO
000300852-3 APTO
000010894-4 APTO
000009633-4 APTO
000306409-1 APTO
000028547-1 APTO
000302785-3 APTO
000304099-3 APTO
000029249-4 APTO
000004225-0 APTO
000300721-1 APTO

RENATA RODRIGUES DA COSTA
IVES QUANDT LUZ COSTA SILVA

AYSLAN HERBERT FEITOSA DOS SANTOS
ARTHUR VINICIUS GARCIA DA SILVA

CARLOS HENRIQUE DA SILVA BRANDAO
DIEGO LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS

MAURICIO LEITE DA SILVA
ALICIA REBECA RODRIGUES DE MELO

GABRIEL PLACIDO GOMES
MEIRIELLE DA SILVA FIGUEIROA

THAUANE SANTANA DOS SANTOS

ALBERTO PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
MAYARA KELLY ALVES

ISLLA MEILLINY OLIVEIRA GOMES DA SILVA
THEFANES HENRIQUE DE SOUZA CAVALCANTE

ALICE DOS SANTOS
WERIKA TAYANE GOMES TENORIO

MURILLO GABRIEL FERREIRA DE MELO SILVA

SEVERINO HENRIQUE FELICIANO DOS SANTOS

JOHN HENRIQUE DA SILVA SANTOS

JOSE MAURICIO FARIAS DOS SANTOS
LUCAS PAIVA VILAR

LAVINIA MARIA JUSTINO CAZUZA
KAUAN ANGELINO DA SILVA

GEAN TAVARES DA SILVA
JOSE MIQUEIAS BARBOSA

GABRIEL VELOZO TOJAL
FELLIPE CARDOSO MATOS

SANDRILANY BESERRA DA SILVA

RAFAEL BRANDAO DE ARAUJO
LUCAS TENORIO DA SILVA

ADREAN GABRIEL MODESTO DE SOUZA
MARCILIO THIAGO LOPES DA ENCARNACAO

LARISSA MELO DA SILVA
MARIA JORDANA DA SILVA SANTOS

DEIVISOM MAYCOM ALVES DA SILVA
BRENY JOSE DO NASCIMENTO BARROS

THAYNA STHEFANY DA CONCEICAO SILVA

LUCAS FELIPE LEITE SILVA
MANOEL VINICIUS BRANDAO DE BARROS

HIAN CARLOS CONCEICAO DA SILVA
THAYSA KARLA DOS SANTOS

PATRICIO PAULO DO CARMO SILVA
THAYNA RICHELY ALVES DE OLIVEIRA

JOAO VICTOR DIAS RIBEIRO
ANDRE LUIS SANTOS SILVA

RAFAEL DOS SANTOS

KAYKY VICTOR LIMA DOS SANTOS

TACIANA CRISTINA VASCONCELOS DOS SANTOS

RICARDO PARREIRA MARQUES JUNIOR
JAMES OTACILIO DA SILVA SANTOS

CINTIA SUELLEN SILVA SANTOS
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000306105-0 APTO
000301266-4 APTO
000004062-2 APTO
000302190-8 APTO
000012947-0 APTO
000304483-4 APTO
000010593-7 APTO
000305978-9 APTOTAISLA SANTOS ALVES

CLAUDIO REGIO LOUREIRO ALMEIDA
RAYANNA SILVA DENARDIN ALVIM
JESSICA KARLA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

VITORIA BEATRIZ SANTOS DE ALMEIDA
MARKYEL GOMES SANTOS

MATHEUS ALEXANDRE VERCOSA DA SILVA
RODRIGO FERREIRA DE ARAUJO


